• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(1/14)
 003-04 / 20050805 / e93_tf.fm
EMC Components TF Series
Common Mode Choke Coils(Line Filters) for AC Power Supply
Toroidal Core Type
TDK common mode choke coils(line filters) are used in a wide
range of prevention of electromagnetic interference(EMI) and radio

100
0.01
TF1028S-451Y3R0-01
TF1028S-102Y1R5-01
TF1028S-801Y2R0-01
TF1028S-162Y1R3-01TF1028S-222Y0R5-01
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
DC resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
(A)max.
Dimensions(mm)
ød
TF1028S-222Y0R5-01 2.2 0.2 0.5 0.4
TF1028S-162Y1R3-01 1.6 0.2 1.3 0.4
TF1028S-102Y1R5-01 1 0.1 1.5 0.45
TF1028S-801Y2R0-01 0.8 0.1 2 0.5
TF1028S-451Y3R0-01 0.45 0.06 3 0.6
TF1028S 900pieces/box
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(3/14)
 003-04 / 20050805 / e93_tf.fm

TF2720B-702Y2R5-01
TF2720B-502Y3R0-01
TF2720B-402Y4R0-01
TF2720B-152Y5R0-01
TF2720B-801Y8R0-01
TF2720B-451Y10R0-01
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
DC resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
(A)max.
Dimensions(mm)
ød
TF2720B-702Y2R5-01 7 0.2 2.5 0.6
TF2720B-502Y3R0-01 5 0.15 3 0.65
TF2720B-402Y4R0-01 4 0.1 4 0.7
TF2720B-152Y5R0-01 1.5 0.05 5 0.8
TF2720B-801Y8R0-01 0.8 0.02 8 1
TF2720B-451Y10R0-01 0.45 0.015 10 1.1
TF2720B 400pieces/box

TF3524B-502Y5R0-01
TF3524B-402Y6R0-01
TF3524B-202Y8R0-01
TF3524B-102Y10R0-01
TF3524B-601Y15R0-01
TF3524B-301Y20R0-01
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
DC resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
(A)max.
Dimensions(mm)
ød
TF3524B-103Y3R0-01 10 0.15 3 0.7
TF3524B-702Y4R0-01 7 0.1 4 0.8
TF3524B-502Y5R0-01 5 0.05 5 0.9
TF3524B-402Y6R0-01 4 0.035 6 1
TF3524B-202Y8R0-01 2 0.025 8 1.2
TF3524B-102Y10R0-01 1 0.02 10 1.3
TF3524B-601Y15R0-01 0.6 0.007 15 1.6
TF3524B-301Y20R0-01 0.3 0.005 20 1.8
TF3524B 300pieces/box
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(5/14)
 003-04 / 20050805 / e93_tf.fm

Frequency(MHz)
0.01 0.1 1 10 100
10
0.01
TF6029S-102Y30R0-02
TF6029S-102Y20R0-01
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
DC resistance
(mΩ)max.
Rated current
(A)max.
Dimensions(mm)
ød H max.
TF6029S-102Y20R0-01 1 5 20 2.3 36
TF6029S-102Y30R0-02 1 4 30 2.6 40
TF6029S 70pieces/box
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(7/14)
 003-04 / 20050805 / e93_tf.fm

Electrical Appliance and Material Safety Law ("DENAN")
• However, this product is not recognized by each regulations.
PACKAGING QUANTITIES
4
2
1
3
L1 L2
( 2
0)
ød
13max.ø20max.
15
±2
∗
1 2 3 4 ∗TF1320S-402Y1R5-01: 5±2
Weight: 6.5g typ.
Recommended hole diameter: ød+0.5
Dimensions in mm
10

100
0.01
TF1320S-402Y1R5-01
TF1320S-222Y2R0-01
TF1320S-102Y3R0-01
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
DC resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
(A)max.
Dimensions(mm)
ød
TF1320S-402Y1R5-01 4 0.2 1.5 0.4
TF1320S-222Y2R0-01 2.2 0.1 2 0.5
TF1320S-102Y3R0-01 1 0.04 3 0.6
TF1320S 1000pieces/box
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(8/14)
 003-04 / 20050805 / e93_tf.fm

TF2628V-702Y2R5-01
TF2628V-502Y3R0-01
TF2628V-402Y4R0-01
TF2628V-152Y5R0-01
TF2628V-801Y8R0-01
TF2628V-451Y10R0-01
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
DC resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
(A)max.
Dimensions(mm)
ød
TF2628V-702Y2R5-01 7 0.2 2.5 0.6
TF2628V-502Y3R0-01 5 0.15 3 0.65
TF2628V-402Y4R0-01 4 0.1 4 0.7
TF2628V-152Y5R0-01 1.5 0.05 5 0.8
TF2628V-801Y8R0-01 0.8 0.02 8 1
TF2628V-451Y10R0-01 0.45 0.015 10 1.1
TF2628V 700pieces/box

TF3524V-502Y5R0-01
TF3524V-402Y6R0-01
TF3524V-202Y8R0-01
TF3524V-102Y10R0-01
TF3524V-601Y15R0-01
TF3524V-301Y20R0-01
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
DC resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
(A)max.
Dimensions(mm)
ød
TF3524V-103Y3R0-01 10 0.15 3 0.7
TF3524V-702Y4R0-01 7 0.1 4 0.8
TF3524V-502Y5R0-01 5 0.05 5 0.9
TF3524V-402Y6R0-01 4 0.035 6 1
TF3524V-202Y8R0-01 2 0.025 8 1.2
TF3524V-102Y10R0-01 1 0.02 10 1.3
TF3524V-601Y15R0-01 0.6 0.007 15 1.6
TF3524V-301Y20R0-01 0.3 0.005 20 1.8
TF3524V 320pieces/box
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(10/14)
 003-04 / 20050805 / e93_tf.fm

)
Frequency(MHz)
0.01 0.1 1 10 100
100
0.1
TF3329B-103Y3R0-01
TF3329B-852Y3R5-01
TF3329B-153Y2R5-01
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
DC resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
(A)max.
TF3329B-153Y2R5-01 15 120 2.5
TF3329B-103Y3R0-01 10 100 3
TF3329B-852Y3R5-01 8.5 70 3.5
TF3329B 375pieces/box

0.01 0.1 1 10 100
10
0.001
TF2628V-650Y6R0-1H
TF2628V-450Y9R0-1H
TF2628V-250Y12R0-1H
Part No.
Inductance
(µH)min.
DC resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
(A)max.
Dimensions(mm)
ød
TF2628V-650Y6R0-1H 65 0.02 6 0.8
TF2628V-450Y9R0-1H 45 0.012 9 1.0
TF2628V-250Y12R0-1H 25 0.009 12 1.2
TF2628V 700pieces/box
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(12/14)
 003-04 / 20050805 / e93_tf.fm

10
0.001
TF3524V-121Y8R0-1H
TF3524V-750Y12R0-1H
TF3524V-450Y15R0-1H
TF3524V-250Y20R0-1H
Part No.
Inductance
(µH)min.
DC resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
(A)max.
Dimensions(mm)
ød
TF3524V-121Y8R0-1H 120 0.02 8 1.0
TF3524V-750Y12R0-1H 75 0.01 12 1.3
TF3524V-450Y15R0-1H 45 0.007 15 1.6
TF3524V-250Y20R0-1H 25 0.005 20 1.8
TF3524V 320pieces/box
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(13/14)
 003-04 / 20050805 / e93_tf.fm

0.01 0.1 1 10 100
1000
0.01
TF6030T-752Y5R0-01
TF6030T-102Y14R0-01
TF6030T-162Y10R0-01
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
DC resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
(A)max.
Dimensions(mm)
ød
TF6030T-752Y5R0-01 7.5 0.1 5 0.9
TF6030T-162Y10R0-01 1.6 0.02 10 1.3
TF6030T-102Y14R0-01 1 0.02 14 1.5
TF6030T 70pieces/box
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(14/14)
 003-04 / 20050805 / e93_tf.fm

Ω
)
TF6035T-162Y15R0-01
TF6035T-102Y20R0-01
TF6035T-501Y25R0-01
TF6035T-201Y30R0-01
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
DC resistance
(mΩ)max.
Rated current
(A)max.
Dimensions(mm)
ød
TF6035T-162Y15R0-01 1.6 12 15 1.8
TF6035T-102Y20R0-01 1 8 20 2
TF6035T-501Y25R0-01 0.5 5 25 2.3
TF6035T-201Y30R0-01 0.2 3 30 2.6
TF6035T 70pieces/box